YourBrand

Bill To:

Jane Client

Client Company Ltd.
456 Client Avenue,
City, Country
client@email.com

From:

Your Name

Your Design Studio
123 Studio Road,
City, Country
you@email.com

Invoice Details

Description
Logo Design Concepts
Brand Guidelines Document

Revision Rounds

Notes:

Qty

Unit Price

$300

$200

$50

Subtotal
Tax (10%)

Total

Invoice #: 002345
Date: 2024-06-14
Due Date: 2024-06-28

Amount

$300

$200

$100

$600
$60
$660

Please make payment to the bank account specified below. Thank you for your business!

Important Notes about Editable InDesign Invoice Templates:

e Templates allow easy customization for branding, content, and layout within Adobe InDesign.

e Editable fields ensure client data, item details, and totals can be quickly updated for each project.

e Maintain a clear structure with sections like sender/recipient info, itemized table, and totals.

e Always double-check editable fields before exporting or sharing the invoice with clients.

e Save templates as INDD or export as PDF for professional results and easier archiving.
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