

## Bill To:

Jane Client  
Client Company Ltd.  
456 Client Avenue,  
City, Country  
client@email.com

## From:

Your Name  
Your Design Studio  
123 Studio Road,  
City, Country  
you@email.com

## Invoice Details

Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
Logo Design Concepts	1	\$300	\$300
Brand Guidelines Document	1	\$200	\$200
Revision Rounds	2	\$50	\$100

Subtotal	\$600
Tax (10%)	\$60
<strong>Total</strong>	<strong>\$660</strong>

## Notes:

Please make payment to the bank account specified below. Thank you for your business!

## Important Notes about Editable InDesign Invoice Templates:

- Templates allow easy customization for branding, content, and layout within Adobe InDesign.
- Editable fields ensure client data, item details, and totals can be quickly updated for each project.
- Maintain a clear structure with sections like sender/recipient info, itemized table, and totals.
- Always double-check editable fields before exporting or sharing the invoice with clients.
- Save templates as INDD or export as PDF for professional results and easier archiving.